
P R I C E  M E N U
POSH SALON 

SERVICES

Hair Cut
The Works
TheBlowout 
Therapy

$15+
 $ 30+
$ 30+
$ 50

Lash Full
Lash Fill
Tint & Lift
Brow Wax
Mini Facial 

$ 120
$ 60
$ 50
$ 10+
$ 50

Face Shave

Hair Cut
Wash & Cut
Beard Trim/ Edge

.

$ 15+
$ 20+
$ 10
$ 30

$  

Hair Treatment

Face Treatment

Men’s Treatment

www.poshsalon.pro

Perm/Body Wave 
Custom Color/ Highlight

$ 65+

$ 90+

Chemical Treatment

**Prices are an estimate and may change upon
appointment consultation


